

Your branch address:

99 BOULEVARD DE L'HOPITAL
GATINEAU, QUEBEC J8T7V1

Everyday Banking

LEON OHOUÉ
543 RUE DE BRISTOL APP 2
GATINEAU QC J8T 8K3

Your Branch

GATINEAU
Transit number: 2177

**For questions about your
statement call**
(819) 246-2430

Direct Banking

1-800-363-9992
www.bmo.com

Your Plan

Performance Plan

Your Everyday Banking statement

For the period ending June 05, 2026

Summary of your account

Account	Opening balance (\$)	- Total amounts deducted (\$)	+ Total amounts added (\$)	= Closing balance (\$) on Jun 05, 2026
Primary Chequing Account # 2177 3739-766	438.19	4,550.21	4,126.02	14.00

Here's what happened in your account

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
------	-------------	--	---------------------------------------	--------------

**Primary Chequing Account # 2177 3739-766**

Owner:
LEON OHOUÉ

May 08	Opening balance			438.19
May 08	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 8MAY2026, DOORDASH 05/07-2 ORDE ON	36.71		401.48
May 11	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		15.00	416.48
May 11	Transfer, 2177-3743-511		575.62	992.10
May 11	Debit Memo, DMC5510290157002741, 646816 PAYPAL	775.31		216.79
May 11	Debit Memo, DMC5510290157002741, 364096 LYFT	16.07		200.72
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9MAY2026, DOORDASHMCDONALDS ON	19.01		181.71
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9MAY2026, DOORDASHBURGERKING ON	22.35		159.36

continued

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2177 3739-766				(continued)
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 9MAY2026, DOORDASHHARVEYS ON	19.40		139.96
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 9MAY2026, LYFT TEMP AUTH HOLD BC	27.86		112.10
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 11MAY2026, SKIPTHEDISHES MB	14.70		97.40
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 7MAY2026, PAYPAL YANISBAILLY92 LUX	278.56		-181.16
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 9MAY2026, GOOGLE CRUNCHYROLL A NS	12.64		-193.80
May 11	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 8MAY2026, LYFT TEMP AUTH HOLD BC	20.95		-214.75
May 19	Direct Deposit, CANADA FED/FED		63.55	-151.20
May 19	Direct Deposit, CANADA FED/FED		63.55	-87.65
May 25	Credit, COMPTE 3743-511		926.94	839.29
May 25	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	650.00		189.29
May 25	ABM Withdrawal, 99 BL. DE HOPI	105.00		84.29
May 25	Debit Card Purchase, SAQ23025 GALERIE GATIN	17.55		66.74
May 25	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		16.00	82.74
May 26	Direct Deposit, CANADA FED/FED		680.35	763.09
May 26	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	120.00		643.09
May 26	ABM Withdrawal, 99 BL DE HOPIT	100.00		543.09
May 26	Debit Card Purchase, SAQ23025 GALERIE GATIN	27.40		515.69
May 26	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	50.00		465.69
May 26	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	216.00		249.69
May 26	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 26MAY2026, DOORDASHDEPANNEURGE ON	2.00		247.69
May 26	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 25MAY2026, UBER CANADA/UBEREATS ON	41.61		206.08
May 27	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		30.00	236.08
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 26MAY2026, WEB.UNLOCKR.APP NIC, 9.99X1.417417417	14.16		221.92
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 26MAY2026, LYFT TEMP AUTH HOLD BC	16.94		204.98
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 26MAY2026, DOORDASHDEPANNEURGE ON	20.53		184.45
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 27MAY2026, DOORDASHSUSIYANA ON	24.90		159.55
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 26MAY2026, WEB.UNLOCKR.APP NIC, 9.99X1.417417417	14.16		145.39
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 26MAY2026, DOORDASHMCDONALDS ON	16.28		129.11
May 27	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 26MAY2026, DOORDASHSUSIYANA ON	2.00		127.11
May 28	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		200.00	327.11

continued

Your Everyday Banking statement

LEON OHQUE
For the period ending June 05, 2026

Everyday Banking



Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2177 3739-766				(continued)
May 28	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 27MAY2026, DOORDASHDEPANNEURGE ON	28.22		298.89
May 28	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 27MAY2026, LYFT TEMP AUTH HOLD BC	17.94		280.95
May 28	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 27MAY2026, PAYPAL GOOGLE HINGE NS	13.79		267.16
May 28	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 27MAY2026, PAYPAL GOOGLE HINGE NS	34.48		232.68
May 29	Performance Plan Fee	17.95		214.73
May 29	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	85.00		129.73
May 29	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		250.00	379.73
May 29	Other Bank ABM Withdrawal	253.50		126.23
May 29	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		45.00	171.23
May 29	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		100.00	271.23
May 29	Debit Card Purchase, BRUNET 5136	12.05		259.18
May 29	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 28MAY2026, DOORDASHPOULETRIKO ON	2.00		257.18
May 29	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 29MAY2026, DOORDASHPATIOVIDAL ON	2.00		255.18
May 29	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 28MAY2026, UBER CANADA/UBEREATS ON	19.13		236.05
May 29	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 28MAY2026, DOORDASHPOULETRIKO ON	27.87		208.18
May 29	Interest Paid	1.29		206.89
Jun 01	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		50.00	256.89
Jun 01	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		165.00	421.89
Jun 01	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	163.00		258.89
Jun 01	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		40.00	298.89
Jun 01	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	50.00		248.89
Jun 01	Direct Deposit, CANADA FED/FED		507.19	756.08
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 31MAY2026, DOORDASHPATIOVIDAL ON	1.23		754.85
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 30MAY2026, LYFT TEMP AUTH HOLD BC	103.60		651.25
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 1JUN2026, DOORDASHDEPANNEURGE ON	19.03		632.22
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 31MAY2026, DOORDASHAW ON	16.76		615.46
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 31MAY2026, DOORDASHAW ON	26.87		588.59

continued

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Date	Description	Amounts deducted from your account (\$)	Amounts added to your account (\$)	Balance (\$)
Primary Chequing Account # 2177 3739-766				(continued)
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 29MAY2026, DOORDASHPATIOVIDAL ON	23.83		564.76
Jun 01	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 30MAY2026, DOORDASHBURGERKING ON	24.65		540.11
Jun 02	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		160.00	700.11
Jun 02	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268	60.00		640.11
Jun 02	Online Transfer, TF 2177#8737-268		120.00	760.11
Jun 02	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	650.00		110.11
Jun 02	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		70.00	180.11
Jun 02	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		32.82	212.93
Jun 02	Debit Card Purchase, COMPTANT. COM	136.00		76.93
Jun 03	INTERAC e-Transfer Sent	13.38		63.55
Jun 03	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 1JUN2026, PAYPAL ADD TO BAL ON	11.83		51.72
Jun 03	Debit Card Purchase, RECURRING PYMNT 1JUN2026, PAYPAL UBER EATS ON	42.51		9.21
Jun 03	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 2JUN2026, UBER CANADA/UBERTRIP ON	9.21		0.00
Jun 04	INTERAC e-Transfer Received		15.00	15.00
Jun 05	Debit Card Purchase, ONLINE PURCHASE 4JUN2026, DOORDASHPIZZAHUT ON	1.00		14.00
Jun 05	Closing totals	4,550.21	4,126.02	

Please report any errors, omissions or irregularities in writing within 30 days of the statement date after which this statement shall be deemed accurate except for any amount credited to your account in error.

Registration numbers

GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

Get your Blue Points balance online.

Effective June 2, 2026, Blue Rewards Members can access their Blue Points balance by visiting bluerewards.ca or by using the Blue Rewards app.

Get Blue Points with your everyday banking.

Starting **August 7, 2026**, get more value when you make eligible purchases using your BMO Debit Card. Clients with an eligible bank account with the **Practical, Plus, Performance, Premium, Senior¹ or Employee Plan**, can earn **one Point for every \$2.00 spent** on gas, groceries, wholesale club, and EV charging, **up to 150 Points (\$300 spend) per month**. Terms & conditions apply.

With this change, we're updating the **Everyday Banking Blue Rewards Terms and Conditions** part of the **Agreements, Bank Plans and Fees for Everyday Banking** booklet ("Agreements booklet"), effective August 7, 2026. The Agreements booklet is available online at bmo.com/agreements and at BMO branches.

Clients who previously provided BMO with their Blue Rewards Member Number² **will need to opt-in** through BMO Online Banking or the BMO Mobile Banking app on or after August 7, 2026, to receive this benefit.³ Clients who provide their Member Number on or after August 7, will automatically be enrolled.³

Your Everyday Banking statement

LEON OHQUE
For the period ending June 05, 2026

Everyday Banking



For details about Blue Rewards or to join the Program, visit bluerewards.ca.

This change **does not apply to clients who have the Blue Rewards Plan**. You'll continue to earn two times the Points (including the base rate) on gas, groceries, wholesale club, and EV charging, up to \$1,000 spend per month, and one Point for all eligible purchases up to \$5,000 spend per month. Terms & conditions apply. Refer to the Agreements booklet, available online at bmo.com/agreements and at BMO branches for full details.

- 1 The Senior Bank Plan has been discontinued and is no longer available. This information is provided to existing clients.
- 2 With the transition of the AIR MILES Program to Blue Rewards, your AIR MILES Collector Number is your Blue Rewards Member Number.
- 3 If you provided us with your Collector Number or Blue Rewards Member Number before August 7, 2026, you'll need to opt in through BMO Online Banking or the BMO Mobile Banking app to receive the benefit of earning Blue Points on eligible debit card purchases. If you provide us with your Member Number on or after August 7, 2026, you will automatically receive this benefit if you have an eligible bank account and bank plan.